
 Team - 5 Person, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 A RHINO IS A FAT UNICORN 550672 3,726 $690.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

2 Pro-Am with a US Open Champ 524793 3,618 $665.00 Kansas State USBC

3 Chubbs Que 543543 3,528 $641.00 Hays USBC

4 Average Joes 569824 3,513 $616.00 Dodge City USBC

5 Walnut Bowl 2021 530016 3,512 $592.00 Central Kansas USBC

6 T.D.'s Pro Shop #1 559799 3,492 $567.00 Liberal USBC

7 Apple Graphix #1 572726 3,482 $543.00 Great Plains USBC

8 Fullest House 566063 3,481 $518.00 Great Plains USBC

9 L.O.F.T. 2021 530360 3,467 $494.00 Dodge City USBC

10 Royal Crest Lanes #4 560957 3,464 $469.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

11 All Pro Plumbing 528145 3,457 $445.00 Crawford County USBC

12 Midway Realty 573323 3,452 $420.00 Oakley USBC

13 Aged to Perfection 539130 3,447 $395.00 Great Plains USBC

14 Warren Construction 559800 3,441 $371.00 Liberal USBC

15 Get Off My Wood 537807 3,420 $334.00 Kaw Valley USBC

15 Blue Valley Bowl 528196 3,420 $334.00 Washington County USBC

17 JMACK 537367 3,417 $297.00 Oakley USBC

18 S & S Drywall 562883 3,414 $273.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

19 Royal Crest Lanes #2 560955 3,413 $248.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

20 Two Brave Men 530359 3,412 $224.00 Dodge City USBC

21 Rich's Sport Center 557986 3,407 $199.00 Stockton USBC

22 Roosters Tavern 530397 3,406 $175.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

23 O'Malley 528146 3,404 $150.00 Crawford County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

 Team - 4 Person, Team - 4 Person, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Seneca Bowl Special 573342 2,989 $593.00 Great Plains USBC

2 Wichita Property Management Gr 565045 2,868 $514.00 Cheney USBC

3 American Family Ins 564717 2,855 $435.00 Chanute USBC

4 C & H Misfits 564718 2,820 $357.00 Chanute USBC

5 Centennial Lanes 543541 2,807 $278.00 Hays USBC

6 Ray's Crew 568420 2,801 $199.00 Cheney USBC

7 C & H Pro Shop 564719 2,762 $120.00 Chanute USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Prewitt, Chad A / Cashero, Mike J 533312 1,542 $280.00 Crawford County USBC



2 Granger, Brandon R / Granger, Jeff R 543542 1,538 $277.00 Hays USBC

3 Gitchel, Donna K / Dusin, Harlan L 557987 1,527 $274.00 Stockton USBC

4 Wolfe, Ken L / Dies, David L 541614 1,514 $270.00 Herington USBC

5 Goodman, Allen / Fairbank, Smokey R 538817 1,506 $267.00 Hays USBC

6 Buck, Curtis D / Buck, Tim A 528145 1,501 $262.50 Crawford County USBC

6 Lough, Robert J / Alexander, Zach S 528145 1,501 $262.50 Crawford County USBC

8 Richardson, Justin W / Richardson, Jaden 543542 1,491 $258.00 Hays USBC

9 Spence, Ronald P / Spence, Ethan P 572212 1,488 $254.00 Konza Prairie USBC

10 Clark, Tyson D / Hainer, Gregory L 530360 1,478 $251.00 Dodge City USBC

11 Goff, Delia B / Romines, Lisa M 570705 1,451 $248.00 Montgomery County KS 

USBC

12 Seigal, Shade L / Campbell, Joseph H, II 556009 1,443 $239.75 Great Plains USBC

12 Hill, Tracey / Vanderpool, Shane 559799 1,443 $239.75 Liberal USBC

12 Inasy, Chad S / Lawrence, Dontese E 572571 1,443 $239.75 Great Plains USBC

12 Sanders, Larry M / Glasscock, Don D 525875 1,443 $239.75 Wy-Jon County USBC

16 Harmon, Mike A / Merlau, Evan J 572030 1,441 $232.00 Hoisington USBC

17 Brown, Cory C / Rose, Randy L 573323 1,439 $228.00 Oakley USBC

18 Wilson, Veronica L / Richards, Ryan S 557979 1,437 $223.50 Liberal USBC

18 Waites, Cory / Imbrogno, Christopher G 573334 1,437 $223.50 First City of Kansas USBC

20 Motley, John T / Robinson, Ralph G 540914 1,436 $219.00 Garden City USBC

21 Reade, Charles L / Fleming, Kenneth R 528021 1,435 $210.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

21 Hoffman, Justin A / Schmidt, Kent L 531515 1,435 $210.50 Central Kansas USBC

21 Albright, Dayne W / Robinson, Brandon L 540915 1,435 $210.50 Garden City USBC

21 Wolford, Joe W / Farr, Stoney 532231 1,435 $210.50 Konza Prairie USBC

25 Burns, Chris J / Robinson, Randy J 543568 1,434 $200.50 Hoisington USBC

25 Tomevi, Tyler N / McNown, Jordan S 561919 1,434 $200.50 Great Plains USBC

27 Cope, Tommy L / Anderson, Ronald H 530015 1,433 $196.00 Central Kansas USBC

28 Tyler, Jack / Rodman, Stephanie D 571980 1,432 $191.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

28 Sowers, Gary E / Ramey, James D 530390 1,432 $191.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

30 Jones, A.J. W / Metz, John 529370 1,430 $186.00 Washington County USBC

31 Brooks, Nathan R / Boulds, Austin R 573338 1,428 $183.00 Great Plains USBC

32 Ruehlen, David W / Moore, Anthony 531514 1,427 $178.50 Central Kansas USBC

32 Cassity, Kevin W / Chambers, Cory J 543568 1,427 $178.50 Hoisington USBC

34 Mueller, John G / Dalton, Robert E, II 572567 1,423 $173.00 Great Plains USBC

35 Knight, Bryan / Huffman, Chris 568410 1,422 $170.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

36 Haviland, Bradley W, Jr / Denoon, Billy W, Jr564718 1,419 $167.00 Chanute USBC

37 Mamman, Betty / Fayle, Bobby 528196 1,418 $164.00 Washington County USBC

38 Gregory, Gary W / Mumma, Joel 539130 1,416 $160.00 Great Plains USBC

39 Ballard, Jerald D / Montgomery, David J 564718 1,414 $155.50 Chanute USBC

39 Sirota, Sam A / Perreault, Jessica L 572198 1,414 $155.50 Great Plains USBC

41 Cushinberry, Clifton G / Matthias, Brandon L 538711 1,413 $149.00 Kaw Valley USBC

41 Hall, Zachary J / Smith, Larry 571991 1,413 $149.00 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

43 Bolek, Jacob D / Wilson, Ken, Jr 572216 1,412 $144.00 Konza Prairie USBC

44 Armstrong, Ashley / Brown, Bryan B 538711 1,410 $141.00 Kaw Valley USBC

45 Daniels, Connor / Steffens, Brian 560956 1,409 $136.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

45 Magee, Alyssa R / McIver, James R 566063 1,409 $136.00 Great Plains USBC

47 Wyrick, Donald L / Wyrick, Scott A 543701 1,408 $131.00 Kaw Valley USBC

48 Bustamante, Dominic A / Rathka, Travis A 536315 1,407 $128.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

49 Coffman, Scott E / Coffman, Aaron S 567057 1,405 $123.50 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

49 Unruh, Preston L / Seiwert, Alex J 572726 1,405 $123.50 Great Plains USBC

51 Lybarger, Scott R / Coleman, Kennie L 536878 1,404 $118.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

52 Moore, Jason L / Dahn, Gary J 530215 1,403 $110.25 Wy-Jon County USBC

52 Niles, Melanie A / Smith, Joe 563567 1,403 $110.25 Garden City USBC

52 Seibel, Tyler L / Strack, Austin M 564719 1,403 $110.25 Chanute USBC

52 Taylor, Jeffrey A / Titus, Reggie B 569863 1,403 $110.25 Great Plains USBC



56 Steinert, Mike W / Bieberle, Glen J 533274 1,402 $100.50 Hoisington USBC

56 Strack, Michael R / Fraser, Clint J 564719 1,402 $100.50 Chanute USBC

58 Green, Ethan / Thompson, Dylan 559800 1,401 $94.00 Liberal USBC

58 Hofflinger, Bradley L / Henderson, Darien 563526 1,401 $94.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

60 Maddax, Wade A / Feldkamp, Andy 542720 1,400 $89.00 Washington County USBC

61 Phillips, Christopher J / Blockburger, Eric S 543604 1,399 $86.00 First City of Kansas USBC

62 Newman, Jena M / Young, Carter B 542720 1,398 $79.34 Washington County USBC

62 Keene, George W, II / Terry, Raif G 572560 1,398 $79.33 Great Plains USBC

62 Pelster, Meagan / Pelster, Sebastian W 567097 1,398 $79.33 Central Kansas USBC

65 Pelster, Frankie L / Mayberry, James W, III 528081 1,396 $73.00 Central Kansas USBC

66 Schwarz, Ronald G / Long, Stephen M 530016 1,395 $64.75 Central Kansas USBC

66 Montgomery, Jeff L / Montgomery, Rod L 536315 1,395 $64.75 Wy-Jon County USBC

66 Root, Steve L / Butler, Ross W 557935 1,395 $64.75 Central Kansas USBC

66 Ahart, Shawn S / Ragland, Ryan 568410 1,395 $64.75 Gr Douglas County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

 Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Granger, Brandon R 543542 883 $139.00 Hays USBC

2 Buchan, John 560957 860 $138.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

3 Boulds, Austin R 573338 836 $137.00 Great Plains USBC

4 Endecott, James R 557953 835 $136.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

5 Keene, George W 572560 833 $136.00 Great Plains USBC

6 Warren, Joshua A 565045 818 $135.00 Cheney USBC

7 Sims, Calvin 530397 811 $134.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

8 Hodges, Richard 543543 810 $133.00 Hays USBC

9 Clark, Tyson D 530360 808 $133.00 Dodge City USBC

10 Surritte, Butch H 536314 805 $131.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

10 Keener, Kameron M 528080 805 $131.50 Central Kansas USBC

12 Becker, Andrew J 568423 800 $130.00 Cheney USBC

13 Seigal, Shade L 556009 797 $129.00 Great Plains USBC

14 Robinson, Robert J 562095 795 $129.00 Konza Prairie USBC

15 Miller, Kinsey D 573347 790 $128.00 Flint Hills USBC

16 Beason, Larry 571980 788 $127.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

17 Kracht, Bryan J 542720 784 $125.50 Washington County USBC

17 Lyons, Al 528198 784 $125.50 Washington County USBC

19 Roth, Jeffery M 572332 782 $124.50 Reno County USBC

19 Biondo, Brandon T 572350 782 $124.50 Great Plains USBC

21 Decker, Charles L 543590 781 $122.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

21 Crumley, Justin J 572350 781 $122.50 Great Plains USBC

23 Baker, Nikki 571990 780 $122.00 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

24 Buck, Curtis D 528145 779 $121.00 Crawford County USBC

25 Espinoza, Mark S 565014 778 $119.50 Great Plains USBC

25 Matthias, Brandon L 538711 778 $119.50 Kaw Valley USBC

27 Leeper, Angelina J 559799 777 $118.00 Liberal USBC

28 Campbell, Joseph H 556009 776 $118.00 Great Plains USBC

29 Cannon, Ronald J 570689 775 $116.50 Great Plains USBC

29 Ubert, Keith J 550672 775 $116.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

31 Richardson, Justin W 543542 773 $114.50 Hays USBC

31 Schoenhofer, Randy E 564721 773 $114.50 Chanute USBC



33 Feldbauer, David B 530015 772 $114.00 Central Kansas USBC

34 Gromlovits, Tyler A 562095 771 $112.50 Konza Prairie USBC

34 Flood, Luke A 565031 771 $112.50 Kaw Valley USBC

36 Hoppe, Jason R 573324 767 $111.00 Oakley USBC

37 Pfeifer, Johanna M 557969 765 $109.66 Central Kansas USBC

37 McGlothlin, C Robert 573341 765 $109.67 Great Plains USBC

37 Bradford, Chance J 530349 765 $109.67 Dodge City USBC

40 Perry, William J 565015 764 $108.00 Great Plains USBC

41 McClaskey, Michael W 572726 763 $107.00 Great Plains USBC

42 Richardson, Jaden 543542 762 $106.50 Hays USBC

42 Rabe, Ryan C 529397 762 $106.50 Dodge City USBC

44 Criss, Clyde V 537806 760 $104.50 Kaw Valley USBC

44 Rodman, Stephanie D 571980 760 $104.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

46 Huff, Cynthia L 543591 756 $102.25 Wy-Jon County USBC

46 Colvin, David S 536874 756 $102.25 Great Plains USBC

46 Bentley, Chad 536878 756 $102.25 Gr Douglas County USBC

46 White, William 536895 756 $102.25 Concordia USBC

50 LeMay, Alexander 529553 755 $100.00 First City of Kansas USBC

51 Bayliss, Jillian R 543591 754 $99.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

51 Sirota, Sam A 572198 754 $99.00 Great Plains USBC

53 Hromek, Jerod W 560736 753 $97.00 Great Plains USBC

53 Ellenburg, Hunter 560958 753 $97.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

53 Hull, Aaron W 573332 753 $97.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

56 Buck, Tim A 528145 752 $94.66 Crawford County USBC

56 Blockburger, Eric S 543604 752 $94.67 First City of Kansas USBC

56 Partridge, Thomas 525875 752 $94.67 Wy-Jon County USBC

59 Cashero, Mike J 533312 751 $93.00 Crawford County USBC

60 White, Jeff W 537324 750 $92.00 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

60 McDaniels, Kevin E 543592 750 $92.00 Crawford County USBC

62 Nikkel, Lance R 543603 749 $89.50 First City of Kansas USBC

62 Jacobsen, Dennis J 560957 749 $89.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

62 Magee, Brittani A 566063 749 $89.50 Great Plains USBC

62 Williams, Rod L 573326 749 $89.50 Oakley USBC

66 Hill, Tracey 559799 748 $87.50 Liberal USBC

66 Rapue, Drake J 528021 748 $87.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

68 Erhart, Darrell D 537786 747 $85.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

68 Mayer, Kolton L 528162 747 $85.50 Great Plains USBC

70 Tyler, Jack 571980 746 $83.66 Gr Douglas County USBC

70 Jung, Brian K 530391 746 $83.67 Wy-Jon County USBC

70 Hartnell, Derek S 572350 746 $83.67 Great Plains USBC

73 Haviland, Bradley W 564718 744 $81.50 Chanute USBC

73 Martin, Robert D 528163 744 $81.50 Great Plains USBC

75 Magee, Alyssa R 566063 743 $79.66 Great Plains USBC

75 Benoit, Nick S 568422 743 $79.67 Cheney USBC

75 Herrs, Christopher 528199 743 $79.67 Washington County USBC

78 Roush, Tyler J 557978 742 $78.00 Liberal USBC

79 Brodrick, Allie K 528081 741 $75.34 Central Kansas USBC

79 Burke, Scott T 529387 741 $75.34 Dodge City USBC

79 Smith, Anthony (Tony) W 571967 741 $75.33 Dodge City USBC

79 Darago, Michael K 560955 741 $75.33 Gr Douglas County USBC

79 Coleman, Rick L 573333 741 $75.33 First City of Kansas USBC

79 Seleska, Robert L 529370 741 $75.33 Washington County USBC

85 Reynolds, Austin J 543604 740 $71.50 First City of Kansas USBC

85 Sarchet, Edwin (Eddie) N 572299 740 $71.50 Great Plains USBC

85 Connelly, Valerie M 532971 740 $71.50 Great Plains USBC



85 Randle, Aron 529552 740 $71.50 First City of Kansas USBC

89 Allen, Anthony W 530215 739 $69.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

89 Collins, Elwood H 570688 739 $69.00 Great Plains USBC

91 Anderson, Arris 557979 738 $67.00 Liberal USBC

91 Limes, Caleb R 566063 738 $67.00 Great Plains USBC

91 Unruh, Preston L 572726 738 $67.00 Great Plains USBC

94 Seibel, Tyler L 564719 737 $65.00 Chanute USBC

94 Willems, Andrea L 573331 737 $65.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

96 Berry, Gordon L 573328 736 $64.00 Colby USBC

97 Strack, Austin M 564719 734 $61.16 Chanute USBC

97 Stephen, Terry L 565014 734 $61.16 Great Plains USBC

97 Holmes, Michael E 570827 734 $61.17 Konza Prairie USBC

97 Miller, Renee M 567097 734 $61.17 Central Kansas USBC

97 Stude, Tim A 573329 734 $61.17 Colby USBC

97 Burton, Larry D 560956 734 $61.17 Gr Douglas County USBC

103 Terry, Raif G 572560 733 $57.66 Great Plains USBC

103 Wilson, Kristal M 560959 733 $57.67 Gr Douglas County USBC

103 Carrillo, Gavin L 528202 733 $57.67 Washington County USBC

106 Fleming, Kenneth R 528021 732 $56.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

107 Root, Steve L 557935 731 $53.60 Central Kansas USBC

107 Chance, Tracy L 533670 731 $53.60 Great Plains USBC

107 Hall, Zachary J 571991 731 $53.60 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

107 Pojas, Chasten 566063 731 $53.60 Great Plains USBC

107 Cushinberry, Clifton G 538711 731 $53.60 Kaw Valley USBC

112 Heller, Brian L 531532 730 $51.00 Abilene USBC

112 Davis, Daniel L 559800 730 $51.00 Liberal USBC

114 Hollon, Jerry L 543583 729 $49.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

114 Larman, William (Don) D 530349 729 $49.00 Dodge City USBC

114 Brunswig, Preston J 572350 729 $49.00 Great Plains USBC

117 Vanderpool, Shane 559799 728 $46.25 Liberal USBC

117 Banning, Donald P 563495 728 $46.25 Great Plains USBC

117 Szelewycz, Yurij R 560954 728 $46.25 Gr Douglas County USBC

117 Franzen, Ryan 573309 728 $46.25 Gr Salina Area USBC

121 Leeper, MItchell 557969 727 $43.50 Central Kansas USBC

121 Horton, Jeremy A 531515 727 $43.50 Central Kansas USBC

123 Olthoff, Jody W 568420 726 $42.00 Cheney USBC

123 Bush, Joe N 550672 726 $42.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

123 Cate, Stephan R 543592 726 $42.00 Crawford County USBC

126 Hutchcraft, Robert L 563526 725 $40.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

127 Harold, Robert L 541614 724 $38.25 Herington USBC

127 Baker, Trent A 561018 724 $38.25 Ulysses USBC

127 Lutes, Chris 572197 724 $38.25 Great Plains USBC

127 Spence, Ethan P 572212 724 $38.25 Konza Prairie USBC

131 Uphoff, Kathreyn M 529551 723 $35.25 First City of Kansas USBC

131 Haney, Bernard J 565198 723 $35.25 Konza Prairie USBC

131 Montgomery, David J 564718 723 $35.25 Chanute USBC

131 Lendo, David L 573327 723 $35.25 Flint Hills USBC

135 Williams, Chester R 564721 722 $33.00 Chanute USBC

136 Bunger, Jon B 532231 721 $32.00 Konza Prairie USBC

137 Alexander, Zach S 528145 720 $31.50 Crawford County USBC

137 Hemmy, Troy 573344 720 $31.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

139 Droste, Brad R 530359 719 $15.00 Dodge City USBC

139 Klopper, Ben A 543590 719 $15.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division:



Total prizes awarded in this event:

 6 Game Combo - Handicap, 6 Game Combo - Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Granger, Brandon R 543542 1,713 $120.00 Hays USBC

2 Fairbank, Smokey R 538817 1,557 $101.00 Hays USBC

3 Hoppe, Jason R 573324 1,552 $98.00 Oakley USBC

4 Clark, Tyson D 530360 1,541 $95.00 Dodge City USBC

5 Seibel, Tyler L 564719 1,523 $92.00 Chanute USBC

6 Richardson, Jaden 543543 1,518 $89.00 Hays USBC

7 White, William 536895 1,510 $86.00 Concordia USBC

8 Richardson, Justin W 543542 1,508 $84.00 Hays USBC

9 Sirota, Sam A 572198 1,504 $81.00 Great Plains USBC

10 Boulds, Austin R 573338 1,500 $78.00 Great Plains USBC

11 Keene, George W 572560 1,496 $75.00 Great Plains USBC

12 Herrs, Christopher 528199 1,493 $72.00 Washington County USBC

13 Campbell, Joseph H 556009 1,492 $69.00 Great Plains USBC

14 Dusin, Harlan L 557986 1,482 $67.00 Stockton USBC

15 Hodges, Richard 543543 1,480 $64.00 Hays USBC

16 Huff, Cynthia L 543591 1,477 $61.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

17 Richards, Ryan S 557979 1,474 $56.50 Liberal USBC

17 Decker, Charles L 543590 1,474 $56.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

19 Hollon, Jerry L 543583 1,471 $52.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

20 Terry, Raif G 572560 1,468 $50.00 Great Plains USBC

21 Schoenhofer, Randy E 564721 1,467 $47.00 Chanute USBC

22 Feldbauer, David B 530016 1,465 $44.00 Central Kansas USBC

23 Strack, Michael R 564719 1,461 $41.00 Chanute USBC

24 Crumley, Justin J 572350 1,460 $38.00 Great Plains USBC

25 Coleman, Rick L 573333 1,459 $34.00 First City of Kansas USBC

25 Allen, Anthony W 530215 1,459 $34.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

27 Glasscock, Don D 525875 1,455 $30.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

28 Roush, Tyler J 557978 1,450 $25.50 Liberal USBC

28 Biondo, Brandon T 572350 1,450 $25.50 Great Plains USBC

30 Hall, Zachary J 571991 1,448 $21.00 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

31 Flood, Luke A 565031 1,445 $18.00 Kaw Valley USBC

32 Prewitt, Chad A 533312 1,441 $16.00 Crawford County USBC

33 Wilson, Russ S 560959 1,440 $13.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

34 Von Der Bruegge, Mike 550672 1,436 $10.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

6 Game Combo - Scratch, 6 Game Combo - Scratch, Scratch 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Clark, Tyson D 530360 1,541 $110.00 Dodge City USBC

2 Boulds, Austin R 573338 1,500 $100.00 Great Plains USBC

3 Hoppe, Jason R 573324 1,496 $94.00 Oakley USBC

4 Decker, Charles L 543590 1,474 $89.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

5 Crumley, Justin J 572350 1,460 $84.00 Great Plains USBC



6 Keene, George W 572560 1,458 $78.00 Great Plains USBC

7 Biondo, Brandon T 572350 1,450 $73.00 Great Plains USBC

8 Hall, Zachary J 571991 1,448 $68.00 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

9 Wilson, Russ S 560959 1,440 $63.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

10 Von Der Bruegge, Mike 550672 1,436 $57.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

11 Unruh, Preston L 572726 1,430 $52.00 Great Plains USBC

12 Glasscock, Don D 525875 1,427 $47.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

13 Robinson, Robert J 562095 1,419 $42.00 Konza Prairie USBC

14 Gromlovits, Tyler A 562095 1,416 $33.50 Konza Prairie USBC

14 Bush, Joe N 550672 1,416 $33.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

16 Mayer, Kolton L 528162 1,415 $26.00 Great Plains USBC

17 Surritte, Butch H 536314 1,407 $21.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

18 Colvin, David S 536874 1,405 $15.00 Great Plains USBC

19 Feldbauer, David B 530016 1,403 $10.00 Central Kansas USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

 All Events Handicap, All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Granger, Brandon R 543542 2,384 $90.00 Hays USBC

2 Warren, Joshua A 565045 2,382 $90.00 Cheney USBC

3 Alexander, Zach S 528146 2,372 $89.00 Crawford County USBC

4 Buchan, John 560957 2,357 $88.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

5 Clark, Tyson D 530360 2,342 $88.00 Dodge City USBC

6 Keener, Kameron M 528080 2,308 $87.00 Central Kansas USBC

7 Boulds, Austin R 573338 2,253 $86.00 Great Plains USBC

8 Fairbank, Smokey R 538817 2,250 $86.00 Hays USBC

9 Brown, Bryan B 538711 2,235 $85.00 Kaw Valley USBC

10 Rose, Trent A 573323 2,233 $84.00 Oakley USBC

11 Warriax, James E 564717 2,230 $83.00 Chanute USBC

11 Magee, Alyssa R 566063 2,230 $83.00 Great Plains USBC

13 Thompson, Dylan 559800 2,229 $82.00 Liberal USBC

14 Richardson, Justin W 543542 2,225 $81.00 Hays USBC

15 Seigal, Shade L 556009 2,222 $81.00 Great Plains USBC

16 Prewitt, Chad A 533312 2,221 $80.00 Crawford County USBC

17 McNown, Jordan S 561919 2,212 $79.00 Great Plains USBC

18 Endecott, James R 557953 2,211 $78.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

19 Bauer, Jessy 560955 2,210 $78.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

20 Brodrick, Allie K 528081 2,209 $77.00 Central Kansas USBC

21 Leeper, Angelina J 559799 2,206 $76.00 Liberal USBC

22 Seibel, Tyler L 564719 2,205 $76.00 Chanute USBC

23 Haviland, Bradley W 564718 2,201 $75.00 Chanute USBC

24 Huff, Cynthia L 543591 2,198 $74.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

25 Richardson, Jaden 543543 2,196 $74.00 Hays USBC

26 Buck, Curtis D 528145 2,190 $73.00 Crawford County USBC

27 Von Der Bruegge, Mike 550672 2,189 $72.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

28 Rapue, Drake J 528021 2,188 $71.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

29 Biondo, Brandon T 572350 2,187 $71.00 Great Plains USBC

30 Hill, Tracey 559799 2,185 $70.00 Liberal USBC

31 Matthias, Brandon L 538711 2,184 $69.00 Kaw Valley USBC

31 Bush, Joe N 550672 2,184 $69.00 Wy-Jon County USBC



33 Feldbauer, David B 530016 2,182 $68.00 Central Kansas USBC

34 Buck, Tim A 528145 2,180 $67.00 Crawford County USBC

35 Fleming, James 529553 2,179 $67.00 First City of Kansas USBC

36 Criss, Clyde V 537806 2,178 $65.50 Kaw Valley USBC

36 Campbell, Joseph H 556009 2,178 $65.50 Great Plains USBC

38 Dusin, Harlan L 557986 2,177 $64.00 Stockton USBC

39 Anglemyer, Corey W 537807 2,176 $63.50 Kaw Valley USBC

39 Hodges, Richard 543543 2,176 $63.50 Hays USBC

41 Mueller, John G 572567 2,174 $62.00 Great Plains USBC

42 Strack, Michael R 564719 2,168 $62.00 Chanute USBC

43 Cashero, Mike J 533312 2,167 $61.00 Crawford County USBC

44 Martin, Robert D 528163 2,165 $59.50 Great Plains USBC

44 Sims, Calvin 530397 2,165 $59.50 Gr Salina Area USBC

46 Cannon, Ronald J 570689 2,163 $59.00 Great Plains USBC

47 Rodman, Stephanie D 571980 2,162 $58.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

48 Romines, Lisa M 570705 2,158 $57.00 Montgomery County KS 

USBC

49 Szelewycz, Yurij R 560954 2,157 $57.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

50 Benoit, Nick S 568422 2,153 $56.00 Cheney USBC

51 Hainer, Gregory L 530360 2,152 $55.00 Dodge City USBC

51 Crumley, Justin J 572350 2,152 $55.00 Great Plains USBC

53 Olthoff, Jody W 569256 2,151 $54.00 Great Plains USBC

54 Keene, George W 572560 2,150 $53.00 Great Plains USBC

55 Robinson, Robert J 562095 2,147 $52.00 Konza Prairie USBC

56 Gromlovits, Tyler A 562095 2,146 $52.00 Konza Prairie USBC

57 Reynolds, Austin J 543604 2,145 $50.50 First City of Kansas USBC

57 Raab, Shane L 530397 2,145 $50.50 Gr Salina Area USBC

59 Montgomery, David J 564718 2,144 $50.00 Chanute USBC

60 Williams, Rod L 573326 2,140 $48.50 Oakley USBC

60 Selacek, Bryce 528196 2,140 $48.50 Washington County USBC

62 Chase, Kristopher J 536083 2,138 $47.00 Great Plains USBC

63 Decker, Charles L 543590 2,136 $47.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

64 Moore, Anthony 531515 2,135 $46.00 Central Kansas USBC

65 Hoppe, Jason R 573324 2,134 $45.00 Oakley USBC

66 Kiser, Steve S 533312 2,133 $45.00 Crawford County USBC

67 McCleary, Sam J 569824 2,132 $44.00 Dodge City USBC

68 Rabe, Ryan C 529397 2,131 $43.00 Dodge City USBC

69 Scott, Ryan M 530359 2,130 $43.00 Dodge City USBC

70 Ubert, Keith J 550672 2,129 $42.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

71 Daniels, Connor 560956 2,127 $41.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

72 Lawrence, Dontese E 572571 2,126 $40.00 Great Plains USBC

73 Blockburger, Eric S 543604 2,125 $40.00 First City of Kansas USBC

74 Vanderpool, Shane 559799 2,124 $38.34 Liberal USBC

74 Unruh, Preston L 572726 2,124 $38.33 Great Plains USBC

74 White, William 536895 2,124 $38.33 Concordia USBC

77 Waites, Cory 573334 2,123 $36.50 First City of Kansas USBC

77 Fayle, Bobby 528196 2,123 $36.50 Washington County USBC

79 Serrano, Gabe 557916 2,121 $35.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

80 Stude, Tim A 573329 2,120 $35.00 Colby USBC

81 Horton, Jeremy A 531515 2,118 $34.00 Central Kansas USBC

82 McGlothlin, C Robert 573341 2,117 $33.00 Great Plains USBC

83 Baker, Nikki 571990 2,116 $32.50 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

83 Bezdek, Derald D 570689 2,116 $32.50 Great Plains USBC

85 Robinson, Brandon L 540915 2,113 $31.00 Garden City USBC

86 Cope, Tommy L 530015 2,111 $30.00 Central Kansas USBC



86 Wyrick, Scott A 543701 2,111 $30.00 Kaw Valley USBC

86 Glasscock, Don D 525875 2,111 $30.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

89 Young, Carter B 542720 2,110 $28.00 Washington County USBC

90 Harold, Robert L 541614 2,109 $27.50 Herington USBC

90 Smith, Larry 571991 2,109 $27.50 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

92 Schoenhofer, Randy E 564721 2,108 $26.00 Chanute USBC

93 Steinert, Mike W 533274 2,107 $25.00 Hoisington USBC

93 Bayliss, Stephen A 543591 2,107 $25.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

93 Hollon, Jerry L 543583 2,107 $25.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

96 Haney, Bernard J 565198 2,106 $24.00 Konza Prairie USBC

97 Allen, Anthony W 530214 2,105 $22.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

97 Darago, Michael K 560955 2,105 $22.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

99 Herrs, Christopher 528199 2,104 $21.00 Washington County USBC

100 Schartz, Jared W 557936 2,103 $20.50 Central Kansas USBC

100 Caudell, Ken P 573327 2,103 $20.50 Flint Hills USBC

102 Ellenburg, Hunter 560958 2,102 $18.66 Gr Douglas County USBC

102 Mcfayden, John M 572350 2,102 $18.67 Great Plains USBC

102 Lehman, Brett L 528197 2,102 $18.67 Washington County USBC

105 Dahn, Gary J 530215 2,101 $17.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

106 LeMay, Alexander 529553 2,100 $16.00 First City of Kansas USBC

106 Wenger, Dave M 561017 2,100 $16.00 Ulysses USBC

108 Wood, Jamie D 562883 2,098 $14.50 Gr Salina Area USBC

108 Sirota, Sam A 572198 2,098 $14.50 Great Plains USBC

110 Root, Steve L 557935 2,096 $13.50 Central Kansas USBC

110 Zabokrtsky, Kyle L 528202 2,096 $13.50 Washington County USBC

112 Bader, Phil T 530215 2,094 $12.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

113 Tyler, Jack 571980 2,093 $11.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

113 Terry, Raif G 572560 2,093 $11.50 Great Plains USBC

115 Sowder, Daniel W 571561 2,092 $9.50 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

115 Metz, John 529370 2,092 $9.50 Washington County USBC

117 Hill, Ryan W 559799 2,091 $8.50 Liberal USBC

117 Liby, Cade M 557986 2,091 $8.50 Stockton USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events - Scratch, Scratch 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Clark, Tyson D 530360 2,342 $110.00 Dodge City USBC

2 Boulds, Austin R 573338 2,253 $99.00 Great Plains USBC

3 Bauer, Jessy 560955 2,210 $98.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

4 Von Der Bruegge, Mike 550672 2,189 $95.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

5 Biondo, Brandon T 572350 2,187 $91.00 Great Plains USBC

6 Bush, Joe N 550672 2,184 $88.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

7 Ragland, Ryan 568410 2,153 $85.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

8 Crumley, Justin J 572350 2,152 $82.00 Great Plains USBC

9 Robinson, Robert J 562095 2,147 $79.00 Konza Prairie USBC

10 Gromlovits, Tyler A 562095 2,146 $76.00 Konza Prairie USBC

11 Anglemyer, Corey W 537807 2,140 $73.00 Kaw Valley USBC

12 Chase, Kristopher J 536083 2,138 $70.00 Great Plains USBC

13 Decker, Charles L 543590 2,136 $67.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

14 Ubert, Keith J 550672 2,129 $64.00 Wy-Jon County USBC



15 Unruh, Preston L 572726 2,124 $61.00 Great Plains USBC

16 Taylor, Jeffrey A 569863 2,119 $58.00 Great Plains USBC

17 McIver, James R 566063 2,118 $55.00 Great Plains USBC

18 Smith, Larry 571991 2,109 $52.00 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

19 Darago, Michael K 560955 2,105 $49.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

20 Mcfayden, John M 572350 2,102 $46.00 Great Plains USBC

21 Dahn, Gary J 530215 2,101 $43.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

22 Limes, Caleb R 566063 2,095 $40.00 Great Plains USBC

23 Bader, Phil T 530215 2,094 $37.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

24 Martin, Robert D 528163 2,093 $32.50 Great Plains USBC

24 Keene, George W 572560 2,093 $32.50 Great Plains USBC

26 McGlothlin, C Robert 573341 2,090 $28.00 Great Plains USBC

27 Feldbauer, David B 530016 2,089 $25.00 Central Kansas USBC

28 Hromek, Jerod W 560736 2,085 $20.50 Great Plains USBC

28 Szelewycz, Yurij R 560954 2,085 $20.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

30 Wilson, Russ S 560959 2,078 $16.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

31 Hall, Zachary J 571991 2,072 $11.50 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

31 Pojas, Chasten 566063 2,072 $11.50 Great Plains USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:


